Delegacion Riojana de Triatlon

Juez Arbitro: Alberto Luzuriaga

Pos.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

65

107

33

35

110

77

30

50

69

37

42

89

97

75

28

106

Dorsal

Nombre

Maeztu Zapateria, Ignacio
Sevillano Navarro, Ifigo
Castillejo Castillejo, Angel
Chavarrias lzquierdo, Jonatan
Urra Martinez, Ifaki

Muriel Otegui, Xabier
Burdaspar Basarte, Marcos
Iraola Azanza, Gerizpe
Martinez Moreno, Angel
Dallo Irigaray, Francisco Javier
Fernandez, Miguel

Rivas Marco, Enrique

Sadaba Esparza, Jose Antonio
Menéndez Freije, Rubén
Benjumea Motino, Felix

Sevilla Rodriguez, Martin

sabado, 9 de agosto de 2014

Clasificacion General

| Triatldn Cros de Calahorra
750 / 17 / 5,5

9 de agosto de 2014

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

S.D.R. Arenas

S.D.R. Arenas

S.D.R. Arenas

Independiente

Atalaya Triatldn

CD KIROL BAT TRIATLOI TALDE
STADIUM CASABLANCA - ALM
Kirol Bat Triatloi Taldea
Calahorra Triatlén

Atalaya Triatldn
Aike-VianaTrekking
Independiente

Atletismo San Adrian
Calahorra Triatlén

Sakanako Triatloi Taldea

Independiente
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Sector 1

0:12:33

0:12:30

0:14:50

0:13:32

0:12:59

0:14:23

0:12:49

0:13:31

0:14:25

0:12:54

0:15:08

0:14:02

0:15:11

0:16:02

0:16:27

0:15:34

Sector 2

0:35:12

0:36:49

0:35:20

0:35:50

0:36:38

0:34:54

0:36:50

0:36:07

0:34:53

0:36:50

0:35:05

0:36:28

0:37:18

0:36:11

0:36:54

0:38:54

Sector 3

0:17:41

0:20:26

0:20:01

0:20:57

0:20:50

0:21:33

0:21:31

0:21:48

0:22:20

0:22:35

0:22:07

0:22:16

0:21:54

0:23:00

0:22:01

0:21:20

Meta

1:05:26

1:09:45

1:10:11

1:10:19

1:10:27

1:10:50

1:11:10

1:11:26

1:11:38

1:12:19

1:12:20

1:12:46

1:14:23

1:15:13

1:15:22

1:15:48



Pos.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Dorsal

23

71

51

82

101

70

41

19

91

64

88

56

112

73

85

104

18

105

48

62

102

Nombre

Alvarez Ferreiro, Deniss
Martinez Riafio, Angel
Jiménez Blanco, David
Pereira Jimenez, Alvaro
San Martin Tres, Ignacio
Martinez Morras, Jorge
Elias Trincado, Antonio
Alcdntara Garvia, Ignacio
Rodriguez Garcia, Miguel Angel
Lucea Marco, Carmelo
Ribon Martinez, Jesus
Lezcano Galindo, Enrique
Vega Herreros, Javier
Medina Ofretorio, Roberto
Prior Galilea, Israel
Serrano Castellano, Hugo
Aguerri Anso, Alvaro
Sesma Cruz, Angel

Hita Martinez, Javier
Lépez Negueruela, Raul

San Mateo Fernandez, Victor Manuel

sabado, 9 de agosto de 2014

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

Aurrerantz Sestao C.D.A.
Independiente
MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRIA
Independiente

Night Riders

Independiente

A. D. Sandalio Triatlén
Aguaverde

Rioja Triatlén

MASPORMENOS ARNEDO TRIA
Club Natacion Urederra

S.D.R. Arenas

C.N. NASSICA

C.T. BARAKALDO

A. D. Sandalio Triatlén

S.D.R. Arenas

S.D.R. Arenas

Independiente

Calahorra Triatlén

Rioja Triatlén

Rioja Triatldn
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Sector 1

0:14:58

0:16:33

0:13:55

0:19:41

0:14:52

0:15:33

0:19:02

0:15:26

0:16:27

0:17:52

0:13:09

0:16:04

0:13:04

0:15:32

0:16:00

0:15:48

0:15:09

0:16:24

0:17:35

0:18:08

0:16:15

Sector 2

0:39:52

0:37:12

0:40:03

0:34:39

0:39:19

0:38:36

0:36:36

0:37:27

0:39:07

0:40:00

0:40:41

0:39:03

0:44:18

0:39:03

0:39:39

0:40:46

0:39:32

0:39:30

0:38:30

0:40:16

0:39:03

Sector 3

0:21:11

0:22:27

0:22:41

0:22:40

0:22:59

0:23:05

0:21:44

0:24:45

0:23:20

0:21:08

0:25:44

0:24:37

0:22:26

0:25:21

0:24:47

0:23:53

0:25:47

0:24:35

0:24:25

0:22:27

0:25:34

Meta

1:16:01

1:16:12

1:16:39

1:17:00

1:17:10

1:17:14

1:17:22

1:17:38

1:18:54

1:19:00

1:19:34

1:19:44

1:19:48

1:19:56

1:20:26

1:20:27

1:20:28

1:20:29

1:20:30

1:20:51

1:20:52



Pos.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Dorsal

80

103

95

78

24

98

58

60

49

46

31

53

90

36

55

34

20

29

72

Nombre

Pedro Sampedro, Raul

Seminario Apestegui, Juan Carlos

Ruiz Arce, Diego

Ochoa Gutiérrez, Alejandro
Angulo Cordon, Jorge

Saez Barrio, Raul

Gomez ljalba, Maria

Lopez Calleja, Rafael

Lépez Hernaez, Juan Mari
IRiguez Arias, Francisco
Marin Marin, Rocio

Garcia LI, David

Caldito Fernandez, Oscar
Lahera Avila, David
Rodriguez Douze, Dionisio
Cortazar Gonzalez, Aitor
Legarra Saenz, Joseba
Cervera Antoiianzas, Miguel
Alfaro Breton, César
Bergasa Garrido, Guillermo

Martinez Urraca, Oscar

sabado, 9 de agosto de 2014

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

Amigos Fondistas de Lardero
Saltoki Trikideak
Night Riders
Calahorra Triatlén

A. D. Sandalio Triatlén
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

A. D. Sandalio Triatlén
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

C.D.E. Pegaso H3o triatlon
Independiente

Night Riders

HIRUBI-K SOPELANA
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Rioja Triatlén
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Sector 1

0:16:54

0:16:40

0:18:42

0:16:57

0:19:03

0:16:05

0:15:44

0:16:59

0:15:47

0:19:43

0:14:45

0:15:35

0:16:35

0:16:32

0:19:53

0:18:55

0:17:00

0:19:11

0:16:53

0:18:15

0:17:37

Sector 2

0:39:07

0:39:53

0:39:22

0:39:32

0:37:03

0:41:10

0:41:15

0:42:30

0:40:33

0:39:22

0:45:20

0:41:37

0:40:10

0:41:31

0:38:36

0:41:30

0:41:55

0:40:47

0:44:38

0:41:53

0:41:53

Sector 3

0:25:10

0:25:04

0:23:38

0:25:17

0:26:01

0:24:56

0:25:30

0:23:05

0:26:26

0:24:02

0:23:10

0:26:07

0:26:52

0:25:41

0:26:52

0:25:11

0:26:42

0:25:53

0:24:26

0:26:05

0:26:44

Meta

1:21:11

1:21:37

1:21:42

1:21:46

1:22:07

1:22:11

1:22:29

1:22:34

1:22:46

1:23:07

1:23:15

1:23:19

1:23:37

1:23:44

1:25:21

1:25:36

1:25:37

1:25:51

1:25:57

1:26:13

1:26:14



Pos. Dorsal

59 43
60 47
61 40
62 59
63 54
64 32
65 17
66 22
67 83
68 61
69 100
70 27
71 16
72 113
73 15
74 39
75 76
76 44
77 38
78 79
79 25

Nombre

Fernandez Diez, Alberto
Garcia Roso, César Manuel
Egurza Andueza, Eduardo
Lopez Gaston, Julian
Lambea Anso, Pedro
Casanellas Coca, David
Adan Marmol, Jose Miguel
Alonso Ibergallartu, Felix
Perez Calvo, Andres

Lopez Iiiguez, Javier
Salinas Uyarra, Javier
Baena Solas, Eneko
Urabayen Martinez, Mariola
Manzanos Garcia. Eduardo
Tejada Angulo, Estibalitz
Delgado, Jose Miguel
Mundin Martinez, Juan Luis

Fernandez Diez, Andrés

De La Nava Zamarrefio, Javier

Palacios Herce, Emilio

Antofianzas Aldama, Juan Carlos

sabado, 9 de agosto de 2014

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

Independiente
Calahorra Triatlén
Trikua Kirol Elkartea
Trikua Kirol Elkartea
Triatlén Utebo
Independiente

360 RIOJA RUNNERS

Agrupacion Deportiva IES La L

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Club Natacion Urederra
TriRunners

HIRUBI-K SOPELANA

Independiente

Altza hHrria Triatlon k.t.

Independiente
C.N. NASSICA
Independiente

Independiente
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Sector 1

0:19:04

0:19:45

0:20:46

0:19:06

0:20:39

0:15:14

0:19:30

0:15:56

0:17:44

0:17:21

0:19:10

0:21:08

0:16:25

0:18:18

0:16:14

0:20:13

0:19:47

0:18:07

0:13:30

0:20:01

0:18:16

Sector 2

0:39:30

0:42:34

0:38:54

0:41:01

0:41:23

0:45:19

0:42:39

0:44:04

0:42:59

0:44:28

0:42:00

0:42:58

0:44:57

0:47:57

0:45:40

0:43:43

0:42:54

0:41:34

0:46:27

0:43:56

0:43:29

Sector 3

0:27:41

0:24:12

0:26:52

0:26:51

0:25:04

0:26:42

0:25:34

0:28:03

0:27:29

0:26:41

0:27:35

0:24:51

0:27:45

0:22:55

0:27:32

0:25:49

0:27:21

0:30:23

0:30:08

0:27:25

0:29:46

Meta

1:26:15

1:26:31

1:26:32

1:26:58

1:27:06

1:27:15

1:27:43

1:28:03

1:28:12

1:28:30

1:28:45

1:28:57

1:29:07

1:29:10

1:29:26

1:29:45

1:30:02

1:30:04

1:30:05

1:31:22

1:31:31



Pos.

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Dorsal

92

63

74

57

9

67

26

6

14

111

86

96

13

94

10

68

84

109

66

Nombre

Rodriguez Lopez, Miguel Angel
Lorente De La Portilla, David
Mellado Barenas, Miguel
Lopez Abalos, Pablo
Matute Martinez, Ainoa
Martinez Gutiérrez, lvan
Arenzana Martinez, Enrique
Lopez Iiiguez, Irene
Rodriguez Andres, Leyre
Valerio Berbes, German
Diaz Busto, Cristina
Reinares Gonzalez, Juan
Ruiz Zuiiga, Isaac

Rey Urdaniz, Merche
Rodriguez Salazar, Gorka
Montero Sistiaga, Noemi
Falces Litago , Ana Carmen
Martinez Marzo, lvan

Pérez Garcia, Diego
Urgunlu, Tolga

Marcellan Perez, Eduardo

sabado, 9 de agosto de 2014

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Club

Independiente

C.T. La Perla
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Rioja Triatlén
Independiente
Independiente

C.T. BARAKALDO
Independiente
Universidad de Navarra
C.T. La Perla
Aike-VianaTrekking
C.N. NASSICA
Antxintxika Servimasa TT
Saiatuz Taldea

S.D.R. Arenas
Independiente

Club Logrofio Triatlon
Independiente

C.N. NASSICA
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Sector 1

0:22:21

0:16:39

0:16:23

0:13:52

0:16:19

0:14:56

0:16:18

0:14:54

0:17:50

0:18:06

0:14:46

0:18:33

0:19:28

0:14:05

0:20:18

0:17:08

0:21:47

0:17:05

0:18:14

0:21:11

0:14:04

Sector 2

0:45:52

0:43:48

0:46:58

0:47:55

0:49:58

0:49:29

0:50:34

0:49:18

0:48:38

0:49:19

0:51:04

0:48:40

0:51:26

0:54:06

0:51:02

0:57:13

0:51:33

0:50:58

0:52:41

0:51:14

0:53:46

Sector 3

0:23:32

0:31:20

0:28:33

0:31:06

0:26:51

0:29:38

0:27:16

0:30:47

0:29:21

0:28:58

0:31:11

0:30:03

0:27:03

0:30:32

0:28:18

0:26:38

0:29:01

0:34:28

0:32:31

0:31:12

0:36:56

Meta

1:31:45

1:31:47

1:31:54

1:32:53

1:33:08

1:34:03

1:34:08

1:34:59

1:35:49

1:36:23

1:37:01

1:37:16

1:37:57

1:38:43

1:39:38

1:40:59

1:42:21

1:42:31

1:43:26

1:43:37

1:44:46



Pos.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Dorsal

52

12

4

11

99

81

5

93

Nombre

Juarez Gonzalez, Mikel Anjel
Perez Martinez, Marta
Gutierrez Legarre, Irene
Ochoa Royo, Inma

Salas Merino, Valentin
Pefias Viso, Jose Manuel
Iribarren Legasa, Mari Cruz

Rodriguez Perez, Juan Luis

sabado, 9 de agosto de 2014

Sexo

Masculino

Femenino

Femenino

Femenino

Masculino

Masculino

Femenino

Masculino

Club

Club Logrofio Triatlon
C.N. NASSICA
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

360 RIOJA RUNNERS

Independiente
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Sector 1

0:25:31

0:14:57

0:18:43

0:20:26

0:28:02

0:22:16

0:28:34

0:23:12

Sector 2

0:51:55

1:02:28

0:58:44

0:59:30

0:54:43

0:58:33

1:10:07

1:10:52

Sector 3

0:29:13

0:30:06

0:31:26

0:32:24

0:30:04

0:33:05

0:30:24

0:37:02

Meta

1:46:39

1:47:31

1:48:53

1:52:20

1:52:49

1:53:54

2:09:05

2:11:06



